Welcome to the 2024 Annual
Conference!

Featuring the
renowned
Francesco Ferrini,
PhD, Full Professor
at the Department
Agriculture, Food,
Environment and
Forestry -
University of
Florence (Italy).

Come hear Dr. Ferrini’s talk, "How Urban Green
Can Help to Mitigate the Hazards and Risks of
Climate Change Impacts. Future-Proof Green
Cities Make Future-Proof Countries".

Don’t miss this international perspective that will

augment our collective efforts across the
Commonwealth to become more sustainable in
the face of climate change.

Dr. Ferrini was an editor of The Routledge
Handbook of Urban Forestry. He has earned
countless awards and published numerous works
in the field of sustainable Arboriculture & Urban
Forestry.

As always, the conference will include a broad
spectrum of speakers. The schedule includes
topics of interest for everyone: municipal
administrators and field personnel, utility
arborists, and commercial arborist.

DON’T DELAY! REGISTER TODAY!
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Massachusetts Tree Wardens’ and Foresters’ Assoc.
P.0. Box 5141, Norwell, MA 02061
E-mail: staff@masstreewardens.org

Phone: 781.894.4759
Fax: 413.315.3454
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JANUARY 9-10, 2024

HOST HOTEL AND CONFERENCE
CENTER, STURBRIDGE, MA

Room Reservations: 508-347-7393

Recertification Credit Available:
MCA, ISA, Pesticide, MCLP, SAF, CTSP, MQTW

www.masstreewardens.org



2024 Annual Conference Schedule

Tuesday January 9, 2024

7:45-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-8:55

8:55-9:05
9:05-9:55

9:55-10:35
10:35-11:25

11:25-11:55
11:55-1:00
1:00-2:30

2:30-3:10
3:10-4:10
4:10-4:30
4:30-6:00

Registration and Coffee
Opening Session Annual Meeting

Massachusetts Urban and Community
Forestry Update—Julie Coop

UMass Update—Dr. Richard Harper

Massachusetts Forest Health Update—
Nicole Keleher

Break with Exhibitors

The Use of Logical Fallacies—Mark
Duntemann

Citizen Science—Debrah Merriam
Luncheon—Banquet and Annual Meeting
KEYNOTE — How Urban Green Can Help
to Mitigate the Hazards and Risks of
Climate Change Impacts. Future-Proof
Green Cities Make Future-Proof
Countries—Dr. Francesco Ferrini

Break with Exhibitors

Beech Leaf Disease —Dr. Beth Brantley
Wrap-Up—Door Prizes

Reception in Exhibit Hall. Join us for a

reception generously supported by our
exhibitors.

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

2024 Annual Conference Registration Form

Names

m o0 |wm (>

Contact Affiliation
Organization

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone Email

PRE-CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

before Jan 5th Name A Name B Name C Name D Name E

Member Fee $220* S

Non-Member Fee $235* S

Full-Time Student (Free)* S

Optional 2023 Dues

Individual $85 S

Commercial $120 S

Student or Senior $25 S

CURRENT MQTW (place check in box)

CURRENT TREE WARDEN
(place check in box)

LATE REGISTRATION after Jan. 5th

Member Fee $245

Non-Member Fee $260

8:30-9:15
9:15-10:15

10:15-10:55
10:55-11:55

11:55-12:55
12:55-1:55

1:55-2:45

2:50

Registration and Coffee

Developing a Tree Risk Assessment Policy
& Process—Mark Duntemann

Break with Exhibitors

DLS Workplace Safety & Health—Dawn
Toon

Lunch

Tree Warden Panel - Sustainable
Arboriculture and Urban Forestry in our
Communities—Dave Hawkins
(moderator)

Trees and Shrubs in the Landscape: 2023
Disease Review—Nicholas J. Brazee, PhD

Childs Fund Raffle, Door Prizes and
Closing

Subtotal Per Attendee

Please Advise Us of Any Special Dietary Needs - staff@masstreewardens.org
GRAND TOTAL FROM ABOVE FOR ALL NAMES $
Circle the Payment Method: Check (Payable to MTWFA) PO#

Credit Card #

EXP: 3 Digit Code:

Name of Card

Billing Address

Register by Mail, Fax or Online (scan the QR code)
MTWFA, P.O. Box 5141, Norwell, MA 02061 Phone: 781-894-4759
Fax: 413-315-3454 Email: staff@masstreewardens.org

Scan for Online
Registration

*The conference educational program is funded in part by a grant from the USDA Forest Service through the
Massachusetts Department of Conservation and Recreation Urban and Community Bureau of Forestry Pro-
gram. In addition, if attending the Annual Conference is a financial burden, the USDA Forest
Service through the Massachusetts Department of Conservation and Recreation Urban and Community For-
estry Program has provided grant dollars to support conference registration. Please contact
staff@masstreewardens.org to apply.




